Competition Results

Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Score Individual
1 North Yorkshire 710 570
2 County Durham 660 540
3  West Yorkshire 0 0

P8
70
60

0

Venue:
Eston Leisure Centre

4x2

70
60
0

Date
2 Mar 2025



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 136 Lily Craske North Yorkshire 148 48 50 50
2 140 Florence Hodgkins North Yorkshire 146 50 48 48
3 129 Grace Clewes County Durham 142 48 44 50
= 130 Charlotte Mooney County Durham 140 46 50 44
= 137 Hannah Mapplebeck North Yorkshire 140 50 42 48
6 138 Matilda Baxter North Yorkshire 136 44 46 46
7 139 Ruby Lee North Yorkshire 134 46 42 46
= 132 Jessica Montgomery County Durham 132 42 46 44
= 141 Tegan Smith North Yorkshire 132 44 48 40
10 134 Persephone May- Rissey County Durham 126 40 44 42
11 131 Charlotte Clay County Durham 123 42 40 41
12 133 Maisie Kilpatrick County Durham 121 40 40 41

13 135 Bridget Mosher County Durham 0



Competition:

Team Results

North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
County Durham
West Yorkshire

Comp No Name

129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
131
132
132
132
133
133
133
134
134
134
135

Grace Clewes

Grace Clewes

Grace Clewes

Charlotte Mooney
Charlotte Mooney
Charlotte Mooney
Charlotte Clay

Charlotte Clay

Charlotte Clay

Jessica Montgomery
Jessica Montgomery
Jessica Montgomery
Maisie Kilpatrick

Maisie Kilpatrick

Maisie Kilpatrick
Persephone May- Rissey
Persephone May- Rissey
Persephone May- Rissey
Bridget Mosher

Score
710
660

0

Event
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
SLJ

Individual
570

540

0

P8
70
60

0

Perf1
51.7
6.27
2.16
24.2
6.98

42
56.4
65
42
24.9
74
1.68
25.8
5.83
40
58.1
70
1.56
1.88

Venue:

County Durham (purple)

Eston Leisure Centre

4x2
70

60
0
Perf2

6.33
212

6.82
45

40

Perf3

5.88
2.18

7.42
45

40

Perf4

Date
2 Mar 2025
Best Ranking Points
51.7 2 48
6.33 4 44
2.18 1 50
24 .2 3 46
7.42 1 50
45 4 44
56.4 5 42
65 6 40
42 5= 41
24.9 5 42
74 3 46
1.68 4 44
25.8 6 40
5.83 6 40
42 5= 41
58.1 6 40
70 4 44
1.64 5 42
1.90



Competition:

Team Results

North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
County Durham
West Yorkshire

Comp No Name

136
136
136
137
137
137
138
138
138
139
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
141

Lily Craske

Lily Craske

Lily Craske

Hannah Mapplebeck
Hannah Mapplebeck
Hannah Mapplebeck
Matilda Baxter
Matilda Baxter
Matilda Baxter

Ruby Lee

Ruby Lee

Ruby Lee

Florence Hodgkins
Florence Hodgkins
Florence Hodgkins
Tegan Smith

Tegan Smith

Tegan Smith

Score
710
660

0

Event
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual P8
570 70

540 60

0 0

Perf1
23.4
78
59
23.3
69
53
24.5
6.44
50
52.1
5.85
1.76
514
6.28
2.16
53.9
75
1.38

Venue:

North Yorkshire (green)

Eston Leisure Centre

4x2

70
60
0

Perf2

60

52

6.43
48

5.83
1.74

6.02
1.86

1.38

Perf3

60

51

6.19
45

5.98
1.78

6.82
1.97

1.38

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.4
78
60

23.3
69
53

24.5

6.44
50

52.1

5.98

1.78

514

6.82

2.16

53.9
75

1.38

Date

2 Mar 2025

ONPAEANN_LA,LOCTOWWLWWANO_A2AAN

Points
48
50
50
50
42
48
44
46
46
46
42
46
50
48
48
44
48
40



Team Results West Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 North Yorkshire 710 570 70 70
2 County Durham 660 540 60 60
3  West Yorkshire 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

OO WN -

Team

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
County Durham
North Yorkshire
County Durham
County Durham

Results Sheet

Colour

Green
Green
Purple
Green
Purple
Purple

BibNo

137
136
130
138
132
133

Venue:
Eston Leisure Centre

Name

Hannah Mapplebeck
Lily Craske
Charlotte Mooney
Matilda Baxter
Jessica Montgomery
Maisie Kilpatrick

Best

23.3
23.4
24.2
245
249
25.8

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Date
2 Mar 2025



Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

OO WN -

Team

North Yorkshire
County Durham
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
County Durham
County Durham

Results Sheet

Colour

Green
Purple
Green
Green
Purple
Purple

BibNo

140
129
139
141
131
134

Venue:
Eston Leisure Centre

Name

Florence Hodgkins
Grace Clewes

Ruby Lee

Tegan Smith

Charlotte Clay
Persephone May- Rissey

Best

51.4
51.7
52.1
53.9
56.4
58.1

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Date
2 Mar 2025



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02  North Yorkshire Green

2 01 County Durham Purple

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:
Eston Leisure Centre
Heat Final Performance
1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2
1:44.5 0.0 1:44.5

Date

2 Mar 2025
Points
70.0
60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02  North Yorkshire Green

2 01 County Durham Purple

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date
Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Heat Final Performance Points
1:354 0.0 1:35.4 70.0
1:42.9 0.0 1:42.9 60.0



Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

OO WN -

Team

County Durham
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
County Durham
North Yorkshire
County Durham

Results Sheet

Colour

Purple
Green
Green
Purple
Green
Purple

BibNo

130
140
138
129
139
133

Venue:
Eston Leisure Centre

Name

Charlotte Mooney
Florence Hodgkins
Matilda Baxter
Grace Clewes
Ruby Lee

Maisie Kilpatrick

Best

7.42
6.82
6.44
6.33
5.98
5.83

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Shot

Date
2 Mar 2025



Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

OO WN -

Team

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
County Durham
County Durham
North Yorkshire
County Durham

Results Sheet

Colour

Green
Green
Purple
Purple
Green
Purple

BibNo

136
141
132
134
137
131

Venue:

Speed Bounce

Eston Leisure Centre

Name

Lily Craske

Tegan Smith

Jessica Montgomery
Persephone May- Rissey
Hannah Mapplebeck
Charlotte Clay

Total

78
75
74
70
69
65

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

Date
2 Mar 2025



Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls

Ranking

OO WN -

Team

County Durham
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
County Durham
County Durham
North Yorkshire
County Durham

Results Sheet

Colour

Purple
Green
Green
Purple
Purple
Green
Purple

BibNo

129
140
139
132
134
141
135

Venue:
Eston Leisure Centre

Name

Grace Clewes

Florence Hodgkins

Ruby Lee

Jessica Montgomery
Persephone May- Rissey
Tegan Smith

Bridget Mosher

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.18
2.16
1.78
1.68
1.64
1.38
1.90

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40

0

Date
2 Mar 2025



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Girls Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 136 Lily Craske 60 50

2 North Yorkshire Green 137 Hannah Mapplebeck 53 48

3 North Yorkshire Green 138 Matilda Baxter 50 46

4 County Durham Purple 130 Charlotte Mooney 45 44

= County Durham Purple 131 Charlotte Clay 42 41

= County Durham Purple 133 Maisie Kilpatrick 42 41



